
Pat Smith psmith@petrainc.net Petra Construction 

Craig Vercruyse Craig.Vercruyse@usengineering.com U.S. Engineering Construction 

Cody Overstreet cody@jcormech.com JCOR Mechanical 

Chan Kim denverbids@weoneil.com W.E. O'Neil 

levi Adams ladams@legacy-mechanical.com Legacy Mechanical

Rich O'bryan robryan@legacy-mechanical.com Legacy Mechanical

Bob Dempsey bid@braconier.com Braconier Plumbing & Heating 

Danny Fernandez dfernandez@mccarthy.com McCarthy Bluding Co

Sean Kelly skelley@weoneil.com W.E. O'Neil 

Rorhery Kevin rkerr@weoneil.com W.E. O'Neil 

Patrick Dutton pdutton@upmmechanical.com Upm Mechanical 

Quincy Scott quincy.scott@hpmcontracting.com HPM, Inc.

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign in  - Fitzsimons Improved Heating Sys., Phase 3 (west wing) PN23-180529 - 11/1/23
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